	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0 (Murata Electronics North America)
		    Part Number:
            PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Electronics North America
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC 24V 6.8 OHM 80C
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.55592 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA120SADP2 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
1193910000 Weidmuller  KTB MOPL 9161 S2N
1590ZGRP123PL Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER STEEL 8.1X4.1
1551JGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 2.36X1.38X0.59" GREY
090505040 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 2.05X1.97X1.38" GRAY
CG3-160S/12 Vector Electronics  CARD GUIDE 160MM
FT-170-300-003 EBM-Papst Industries Inc  FAN TRAY 483X211MM 48VDC
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N2-A-(60) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
A9CAA-0803F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG08A/AF08/AFG08T
0152680252 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
09473434212 Harting  RJI 22/7 2XIP20MULTIPCRANCROSP
M8MMT-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM16T/MC16F/MDM16T
A1CXB-4436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC44B/AE50M/X
A8MMT-1036G TE Connectivity  ADM10T/AE10G/ADM10T
82-22-6008 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 8POS 22AWG 100'
82-24-3418 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLEX 18POS 2MM 24AWG 100'
421816 BR013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 5000'
C2016A.12.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 100'
LKC.NB6P HellermannTyton  MOUNTING CRADLE, BLACK
156-00155 HellermannTyton  C CLIP TIE 50LBS
101A021-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
MT1000-3/8-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1=1FT
C.75WH6-F Panduit Corp  DUCT COVER PROTECTIVE FILM
IEGF6-32365-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELZXK1-33250-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELK1-1REC4R-31793-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2877-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
KLDR1.12T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS CC 1.12A 600V
BK/S-8002-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
0441.750WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V HIGH I2T 0603 FST .750A
0312.100VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AG .100A
022902.5H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A/250V 2AG SLO-BLO
YM120D150N330 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 33 OHM 25C
SMLJ54A Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 54VWM SMD
TPSMA6L11A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMA
SMP30A-M3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMP
SMCJ5.0E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC DO214AB
SMAJ5.0C-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMA
V20E175PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 10KA DISC 20MM
ERZ-E07E391 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 351V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  keywords
	    	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  Murata Electronics North America
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  pdf
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  datasheet
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  price
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  distributor
	electronic components PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  Circuit Protection
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0  THERMISTOR PTC 24V 6.8 OHM 80C
	PTGL07BD6R8N2B51B0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .